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19,67
19,39
16,36
15,45
11,35
9,72
9,63
9,32
9,17
9,15
7,58
7,14
6,40
6,25
5,66
5,42

23.128 0,2860 0,2860
15.990 0,1170 0,1110
2.149 0,2640 0,2300
4.300 0,1470 0,1230
33.576 1,0600 1,0200
3.931 0,3500 0,3300
42.429 0,3540 0,3250
1.350 1,7800 1,7400
57.569 0,2510 0,2500

25 0,1550 0,1230
76.188 0,7240 0,6700
15.649 0,2460 0,2350
39.770 0,6810 0,6250

228 0,1130 0,0870

178 0,3490 0,2240
1.900 0,6810 0,6790

i s

ASTAK 4
APOME |
ATPAST |
Kamn |
KOPAE {
Nioys |
EAIN 4
SENTP |
nere 4
ETE |
ANAPO |
EXAE |
NHP |
AP
AOYAH 4
EYPOB |

4,7500
0,1600
13,5200
0,5850
0,2780
0,2200
1,4400
0,1120
0,2270
0,3180
15,6000
5,3200
0,2570
12,1500
2,1600
0,8900

-13,48
-13,04
-9,87
-8,59
-5,44
-4,76
-4,00
3,45
-3,40
3,34
2,99
2,39
2,28
-1,94
-1,82
1,77

100
6.250
48
5.339
15.180
21.205
1.250
7.904
26.406.108
35.423.130
5
199.547
44.451
ALAER)
4.955
6.764.914

782,32

4,7500
0,1750
13,5200
0,6300
0,2890
0,2290
1,4400
0,1180
0,2410
0,3330
15,6000
5,4800
0,2700
12,4900
2,2300
0,9390

4,7500
0,1600
13,5200
0,5810
0,2720
0,2180
1,4400
0,0990
0,2270
0,3170
15,6000
5,2900
0,2560
12,1500
2,1600
0,8750

800 -
rA I 782,32 -0,86 795,72 782,32 64.708.588
FTSE l 2077,88  -0,90 2114,53  2077,88  60.648.519
FTSEA | 511,30  -0,85 520,21 511,30 62431972 795
FTSEM 1 1013,14 0,84 1025,78  1006,80 1.783.453
FTSEB | 774,71 -2,20 805,30 772,13 33.189.581
790
/ 780,13
AVOSIKEG 59 MTwtikég 48
STaBepég 96 Xwpig Kivnon 76 785
64.708.588,26 7.000.641,40 57.707.946,86 780 |
FTSE705 l« 2080,0000 -0,83 2.827 2078,0000 2113,2500
ALPHA706 | 2,2300 -1,33 3.469 2,2200 2,2700 ©0Pe® T 10,2860
BELA706 T 16,0000 0,69 50 15,9900 16,1500 AABI T 0,1170
CENER706 | 0,8620  -0,12 52 0,8550 08630 nepr T 0,2560
EEE706 T 25,6000 0,16 9 25,6000 25,8200 AEBM T 0,1420
ELLAKTOR' | 11,4500  -0,68 171 1,4500 1,4700  ATTIKA T 1,0400
ELPE706 T 6,1800 0,65 174 6,1500 6,2600 XAIAE T 0,3500
ETE7Z06 | 0,3180 3,64 38.058 0,3170 0,3320 PEBOIA T 0,3530
EUROB706 | 0,8920 -1,76 11.279 0,8780 0,9350 KEMEN T 1,7600
EXAE706 | 5,2700 -3,48 115 5,2600 54300 MAOGI0O T 0,2500
EYDAP706 |  5,9000 -0,51 6 5,9000 59700 MONTA T 0,1550
FFGRP706 | 20,5200  -1,39 64 20,5200 20,8500 IAsQ T 0,7240
FOYRK706 T 5,5900 1,45 4 5,5300 55900 IAYAA T 0,2400
GEKTERNA | 3,3700 -0,59 328 3,3600 3,4000 INKAT T 0,6650
GRIV706 T 9,0700 0,44 14 8,8500 9,0700 MAsAA T 0,1020
HTO706 | 9,9700 -0,50 764 9,8800 10,0500 INTET T 0,3360
INLOT706 T 1,2300 2,50 29 1,2100 1,2300 E®TZI T 0,6810
METKK706 |  7,4900 -2,85 26 7,4900 7,5800
MiG706 | 0,1870 -1,06 2.491 0,1870 0,1920
MOH706 | 17,3000  -1,87 104 17,2000 17,8900 ETE J 0,3180
MYTIL706 {  7,5500 0,79 677 7,4700 7,6500 AAOA | 2,2200
OPAP706 | 9,6900 0,31 175 9,6100 9,7300 OTE 49,9200
PPA706 | 14,5600  -0,27 28 14,5600 15,4300 MEIP | 0,2270
ppc706 T 4,1800 1,70 967 4,0900 4,2400 EYPQB | 0,8900
TENERGY7 T 3,3800 1,81 34 3,3300 3,3800 MOH | 17,3200
TITK706 | 25,2800  -0,35 24 25,2300 26,2000 MMEAA | 15,9900
TPEIR706 | 0,2280 -3,80 26.555 0,2270 0,2410 onAn { 9,6900
vio706 T 2,0800 1,96 374 2,0100 2,0900 MYTIA | 7,5800
EEE T 25,6100
EAME | 6,1200
ANOATH T 0,0020 100,00 47.283.623 0,0010 0,0020 KAPEA - 270,9500
ETETR T 0,0070 0,00 583.992  0,0060 0,0070 EXAE | 5,3200
neptn T 0,0010 0,00 200.000  0,0010 0,0010 AEH T 4,1800
OOrKPn | 20,5500

EUR/USD T
EUR/GBP T
EUR/PY T
EUR/CHF |

1,0979
0,8501
124,6300
1,0938

EUR/AUD | 1,4780
EUR/CAD T 11,4992

CENER
ABAZ
ABE
AIOAK
AAMY
ANDA
ANAPO
ANEMO3
APAIT
AZKO
ATEK
ATT

BIO
BIOKA
BIOZK
BIS
BO3Y:
BYTE
TANAZ
FEBKA T
TEKTEPNA |
rPIB T
AAIOS -
AEH T
APOME |
APOYK -
EBPOD -

O e

S >
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0,8680
0,4510
0,0690
0,5950
0,3890
2,2200
15,6000
1,2800
8,4000
1,2400
0,7040
0,0780
2,0800
0,2470
0,5620
0,7990
1,1800
0,3160
0,4870
0,4450
3,3600
9,0200
2,9200
4,1800
0,1600
1,3200
0,3000

0,43
0,26
0,63
-0,02
-0,11
0,03

0,93
-1,53
-1,43
3,48
=il227)
-1,33
-2,99
-0,78
0,24
-1,59
0,00
2,63
1,46
0,00
258
-0,12
5,36
0,00
0,41
1,60
-0,59
0,11
0,00
1,95
-13,04
0,00
0,00

1,0922

0,8458
123,6740
1,0930
1,4716
1,4900

103.926
33.097
14.273

2.259
937
3.796.137
5
11.866
63.484
2.795
0
12.301.289
175.454
200
3.675
765
1.700
7
16.370
30.314

114.411

23.326
0
253.825
6.250
0
0

1,0990
0,8510
124,9150
1,0954
1,4799
1,5001

0,8690
0,4630
0,0700
0,5950
0,3990
2,2700
15,6000
1,3000
8,5500
1,2600
0,0000
0,0850
2,0900
0,2600
0,5700
0,8000
1,1800
0,3170
0,5080
0,4500
3,4200
9,1400
0,0000
4,2300
0,1750
0,0000
0,0000

1,0932
0,8478

XAG/USD T
XAU/USD T

16,70
1.234,42

123,8540 XPD/USD T 813,48

1,0941
1,4796
1,4986

0,8530
0,4510
0,0660
0,5930
0,3760
2,2100
15,6000
1,2700
8,3800
1,2000
0,0000
0,0760
2,0000
0,2600
0,5010
0,7900
1,0700
0,3170
0,4750
0,4000
3,3600
8,9200
0,0000
4,0700
0,1600
0,0000
0,0000

XPT/USD T 933,42

EEE 0
EKTEP -
EABE -
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EAAAKTC
EANE
EASTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ESYMB
ETE
EYANS
EYAAM
EYNIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1ASQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK

e

e

R R T R

25,6100
0,5700
2,2100
0,1390
1,4400

12,2800
1,4400
6,1200
0,9600
1,8500
1,1600
0,1970
0,4770
0,3180
4,4200
5,9200
3,1600
0,8900
0,6810
5,3200
0,7240
0,9390
0,9960
0,2400
0,6650
1,2200
0,7930

-3,34
-1,33
-0,80
-3,40
-1,77
-1,59
-0,06
-0,10
-0,26
0,43
-0,81
0,00
-2,39
1,95
-1,06

1,43
0,50
0,80
1,30

0,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
-4,00
0,33
=iL,37/
-0,81
-0,93
0,00
-0,85
0,00
-0,62
-3,34
-1,34
0,00
=iL,705
-1,77
5,42
-2,39
7,58
4,33
1,32
7,14
6,40
1,67
0,00

11.432.349 0,3330 0,3170
8.498.677 2,2700  2,2100
6.591.918 10,0500  9,8600
6.154.195 0,2410  0,2270
6.112.362 0,9390  0,8750
4.022.991 17,9000 17,3200
3.971.642 16,1400 15,9200
3.009.125 9,7200  9,5800
1.451.646 7,6800  7,4900
1.273.774 25,8900 25,6100
1.212.131 6,2500  6,1200
1.108.000 0,0000  0,0000
1.067.015 5,4800  5,2900
1.053.995 4,2300  4,0700
1.026.044 20,8800 20,5500
16,42 16,82 Silver / $
1.227,06 1.237,55 Gold/$
805,87 820,75 Palladium
920,84 939,25  Platinium
49.386 25,8900 25,6100
1.804 0,5700  0,5300
0 0,0000  0,0000
200 0,1280  0,1280
1.250 1,4400 1,4400
3.741 12,3900 12,2400
121.722 1,4700 1,4400
195.851 6,2500  6,1200
5.062 0,9640  0,9450
67 1,8500 1,8500
11.479 1,2000 1,1400
0 0,0000  0,0000
210 0,4840  0,4700
35.423.130 0,3330 0,3170
6.500 4,4500  4,3600
18.913 6,0000  5,8000
903 3,2500  3,1000
6.764.914 0,9390  0,8750
1.900 0,6810  0,6790
199.547 5,4800  5,2900
76.188 0,7240  0,6700
5.380 0,9390  0,9000
17.575 0,9960  0,9590
15.649 0,2460  0,2350
39.770 0,6810  0,6250
93.922 1,2300 1,2000
57 0,8200  0,7800

ETE | 0,3180
nep 10,2270
ATT T 0,0780
EYPOB | 0,8900
AADA | 2,2200
mir 10,1870
OTE ¢ 19,9200
onAn | 19,6900
AEH T 4,1800
MMEAA | 15,9900
MOH | 17,3200
EXAE | 5,3200
EAME {  6,1200
MYTIA | 7,5800
BIO T 2,0800

DJ T 20.970,59

compx T
S&P500 T
DAX

6.139,35
2.401,30

T 12.784,42

CAC40 | 5.404,13

NIKKEI { 19.869,85

INTEPK( —
INTET T
INTKA T
KAamMn |
KANAK T
KAPTZ T
KEkp T
KENEN T
ka1
KMOA -
KOPAE |
KOPPES |
KOYAA T
KOYE: |
KPETA -
KPI T
KTHAA —
KYPIO -
AAMAA T
AMWz T
AOTOs —
AOYAH 4
AYK T
MAeIo T
MEBA -
MEPKO T
METK {

5,8000
0,3360
0,4600
0,5850
2,5000
5,2200
0,2830
1,7600
0,5850
1,8900
0,2780
4,5000
0,1960
8,8400
0,4130
2,2400
0,3510
0,6470
4,8100
17,1300
0,2630
2,1600
0,6760
0,2500
1,1200
7,6200
7,5800

-3,34
-3,40
2,63
-1,77
-1,33
-1,06
-0,80
-0,10
1,95
-0,06
-1,59
-2,39
-0,81
-0,26
1,46

0,35
0,30
0,43
0,11
-0,02

0,00
5,66
1,55
-8,59
1,21
0,38
5,20
9,32
2,09
0,00
-5,44
-1,10
0,51
-0,90
0,00
1,36
0,00
0,00
0,84
1,00
0,00
-1,82
0,90
9,17
0,00
0,53
-1,56

35.423.130
26.406.108
12.301.289
6.764.914
3.796.137
1.506.965
663.021
311.036
253.825
247.912
229.200
199.547
195.851
192.699
175.454

0,3330
0,2410
0,0850
0,9390
2,2700
0,1920
10,0500
9,7200
4,2300
16,1400
17,9000
5,4800
6,2500
7,6800
2,0900

Dow Jones

Nasdaq

S&P 500

German Index

208
178
131.783
5.339
1.740
133
1.100
1.350
24.004
0
15.180
12.645
70.117
710
8.814
3.610
0
0
64.734
220
0
4.955
16.773
57.569

3.472
45.679

0,3170
0,2270
0,0760
0,8750
2,2100
0,1860
9,8600
9,5800
4,0700
15,9200
17,3200
5,2900
6,1200
7,4900
2,0000

Paris
Nikkei

5,8000
0,3490
0,4640
0,6300
2,5600
5,3500
0,2850
1,7800
0,6000
0,0000
0,2890
4,5900
0,2020
8,9000
0,4280
2,2400
0,0000
0,0000
4,9100
17,1500
0,0000
2,2300
0,6880
0,2510
0,0000
7,7700
7,7200

5,8000
0,2240
0,4460
0,5810
2,4500
5,1500
0,2800
1,7400
0,5710
0,0000
0,2720
4,3300
0,1900
8,8400
0,4040
2,2000
0,0000
0,0000
4,7300
16,8000
0,0000
2,1600
0,6690
0,2500
0,0000
7,5500
7,5000
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EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

NAEQN AEMONAX
XPHMATIZETHPIAKH A.E.IN.E.Y.

{ 0,1870 -1,06 1.506.965  0,1920 0,1860 nNPO® T 0,6640 2,63 26.587 0,6640 0,6310
MIN - 0,3990 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 PEBOIA T 0,3530 9,63 42.429 0,3540 0,3250
MAZ - 4,3400 0 4.551 4,3700 4,2700  3AP J 12,1500 -1,94 11.139 12,4900 12,1500
MOH | 17,3200 -1,59 229.200 17,9000 17,3200 >APAN - 10,5730 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
MONTA T 0,1550 9,15 25 0,1550 0,1230 ZEAO - 0,2260 0 24.443 0,2380 0,2220
MOTO - 0,5500 0 688 0,5500 0,5110 3ENTP | 0,1120 -3,45 7.904 0,1180 0,0990
MOYZK - 0,1950 0 1.160 0,1950 0,1900  ZMEIZ - 1,3400 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
MMEAA | 15,9900 -0,06 247.912 16,1400 15,9200 snl - 0,1820 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
MYTIA | 7,5800 -0,26 192.699 7,6800 7,4900 znYP - 0,5670 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAKAZ - 1,2500 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 TENEPr T 3,3300 0,3 20.190 3,4100 3,3200
NAYMN — 0,1940 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITK { 254000 -1,55 33.992 25,9000 25,2400
NHP 40,2570 -2,28 44.451 0,2700 0,2560 TITN T 19,0100 0,05 622 19,0100 18,5500
NIOYZ 1 0,2200 -4,76 21.205 0,2290 0,2180  YFEIA T 03020 067 144.680 0,3040 0,2960
ZYAK - 0,0600 0 0 0,0000 0,0000  OIEP - 0,0750 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
ZYAN — 0,0600 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®AEZO - 4,7700 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
OAG - 21,5000 0 545 21,5000 21,4900 ®PAK T 55900 1,64 34.979 5,6000 5,5300
OAN | 14,4000 -0,83 25.299 14,8000 14,4000 OOTKPM 4 20,5500 -1,06 49.669 20,8800 20,5500
oaymn | 1,4700 -1,34 8.239 1,4700 1,4200 XAIAE T 0,3500 9,72 3.931 0,3500 0,3300
OonAn 49,6900 -0,1 311.036 9,7200 9,5800 XAKOP - 0,6200 0 39.520 0,6290 0,6000
OTE 49,9200 -0,8 663.021 10,0500 9,8600
OTOEA | 16,5600 -1,43 126 16,5600 16,5000
NAIP T 0,2060 4,57 3.200 0,2120 0,1980
nAan { 0,1850 -1,07 73.131 0,1880 0,1790
NEIP 10,2270 -3,4 26.406.108 0,2410 0,2270
netPo T 4,9000 0,41 2.310 4,9000 4,8300
NAAG T 2,6900 0,75 13.179 2,7000 2,6500
MNAAIZ T 4,1000 1,223 11.768 4,1100 4,0500
NAAKP - 5,3300 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
MMAK 12,0900 2,96 2.345 2,0900 1,9600

AGHNA - 0,7790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MANTAIA —  4,8000 9,09 1.217 4,8000  4,7000
AAKAT - 1,0000 0,00 3.000 1,0000 1,0000 MEPz - 02560 16,36 2.149 0,2640 0,2300
ASTAK | 4,7500 -13,48 100 4,7500 4,7500 MPEZT -  3,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATTIKA T 1,0400 11,35 33.576 1,0600 1,0200 TPAXTOP - 0,8820 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
IONA — 10,0200 0,00 220 10,0200 10,0200
KAPEA ~ — 270,9500 0,00 4.000 0,0000 0,0000
KYPM 14,5000 4,41 42.434 4,5000 4,2400

2,4000 0,00 559 2,4000 2,4000

ATPAST | 13,5200 -9,87 48 13,5200 13,5200 MAzON - 0,5500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 0,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 2,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 11,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,2300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,6100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 1,0000 0,00 4.000 1,0000 1,0000
KPHTQN 0,3310 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0140 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AIBAN - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XKPAN - 0,13 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT - 0,1500 0,00 50 0,1500 0,1500 MENTI T 0,7000 4,48 7 0,7000 0,7000
ANEK T 0,0830 205 35.177 0,0840 0,0800 MIMOKA - 0,0690 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 0,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMNONA - 0,0790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANENO - 0,0470 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ™MNOTK - 0,1060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI - 0,2200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  NAYT - 0,0540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPNH - 10,1170 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAz - 0,2800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT - 0,1790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 nNAsAA T 01020 6,25 228 0,1130 0,0870
FEA - 0,0230 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TMHrA> - 0,0330 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AION - 0,4800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ATOK T 00410 5,13 10 0,0410 0,0410
AOMIK - 0,1790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :ilAMA - 10,2150 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYPO - 10,2880 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3OA - 0,5400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 4,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,0170 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYPOM - 0,0140 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 10,0350 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPEKA - 0,0600 0,00 0

0,0000 0,0000 ®o0Pe® T 0,2860 19,67 23.128 0,2860 0,2860
{

NABI T 0,1170 19,39 15.990 0,1170 0,1110  ®OPIFO 0,0930 -1,06 38.604 0,0950  0,0930

AAAK - 2,5900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KOmMMm - 0,006 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAPAK — 0,298 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAT - 11,6300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AANAK - 0,551 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 nNpPA T 0,063 3,28 39 0,0630 0,0630
BAPI - 0,2200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AEBK - 0179 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT - 0,1790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AEBN T 0142 1545 4.300 0,1470 0,1230

MIF02A - 1,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NHPO1 - 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 xAov:mi T 101,6 0,10 108.000 101,6500 101,5000
Mirozs - 0,90 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 oOnAnoi?T 101,83 0,13 218 102,0000 101,0000
MA301 | 100,50 -0,03 100,5000 100,5000 ®OPOO1 - 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK 4 20,7900 -1,43 1 20,7900 20,7900



